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84~ 10/100/1000Base-T HL 1 (Data)
24 A~ 100/1000Base—X SFP ¢ #fif (Data)

2R 44~ 1/10G J3Jk SFP+ BSOS (Data)
1 4> Console RS232 #4117 (115200, N, 8, 1)
I 1R 1-81110/100/1000Base~T (XD HBHIIN, 4=/ XL TMDI/MDI-X [ i
10BASE-T: Cat3,4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
MR B A i 100BASE-TX: Cat5 or later UTP(<100 meter)
1000BASE-T: Catbe or later UTP(<X100 meter)
e FIREE JiJESFP+ SR HE L, BOAARCE R, FEFN, TR/ 2R, L/, 1O
Oy R FE Turbo A8 2. 56 JtAbed & K 413 W
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Ui SRR i B IR v E

X 1 EEE 2R LUK T RERL B
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SCREARP W, K% H 1024 A4 I i A
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A
SCEE IPVA/IPVE #54 t/BR A B, SRR R 5%
H 128 4

Y HF ARP B, EKZH 1000 4
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20km, SC £, ¥ DDM IhRE, CHrHikiE.
HLARER | ONV-2633 1. 25G SFP YeHid% 10/100/1000M RJ45 M1, (D H
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ONV-6630 . i H
10G SCHE DDM ThEg, SCERIR I
yiREt SEP+Y iR, 106G, FRBIXUSAF 1310nm, (EHIFEES: 20km, LC #:
ONV-7832 H
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